PRODUCT DATA
S
er
ie
s
3
5
0

2S = 200A SOLID Core
4S = 400A SOLID Core
ORDERING KEY - KITS (CURRENT TRANSFORMERS INCLUDED)
3   	    U   M    T   -	                  M
KIT TYPE
N = Indoor
R = Outdoor
NEMA 4X
AMPERAGE RATING
01 = 100A
02 = 200A
04 = 400A
08 = 800A
16 = 1600A
30 = 3000A
50 = 5000A
ORDERING KEY - INDIVIDUAL METERS (CURRENT TRANSFORMERS SOLD SEPARATELY)
Shop for Power Metering products online at: 1.877.766.5412www.PowerMeterStore.com